

San Jay Kumar Ray
Ag No 01 (SBD) / 2022-23

Hathiyawar - Puro PMSy to Daswan Tola
Lakhay
MMSy (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. W. D (w) Jagmuri
DIVISION

Barhet
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MB No : 3047

5/3 on-A/c BTL
20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: -	Consist of 2000/2000 Hathi				
	2000 Para PMGSY to Pawan				
	Tola Lakhey under MMGSY (S)				
Agency: -	Sangay Kr. Rali				
Agreement No: -	01/303D/2022-23				
Date of Commencement: -	05.07.2022				
Date of Completion as per					
agreement: -	04.04.2023				
Agreement Amount: -	37.61516				
Const ⁿ Cost: -	30.38849				
Maintenance Cost: -	7.26667				
Date of Measurement: -					

① P/A Prisoner boat with bifurcated
regulation - 211 loop

Qty: Same as 2/0900. ② P-15

= 226.24 m

⇒ 226.24/0.075

⇒ 3017.87 m²

② P/A Truck boat with bifurcated
regulation - 211 loop.

2 x 30.0 x 4.15 = 237.0 m²

3 x 30.0 x 3.75 = 337.50 "

574.50 m²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) P/L of retroreflectorized cautionary mandatory sign — Zn Comp.					
600 mm triangular					3.0 NR
600 mm circular					2.0 NR
800 x 600 mm					3.0 NR
600 x 450 mm					2.0 NR
(6) P/L of hot applied thermoo Plastic compound — Zn Comp.					
$26 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 0.10 = 156.0 \text{ mm}$					
$1 \times 20.0 \times 2 \times 0.10 = 40.0$					
					160.002
(7) P/L of painting of trees by the road side — Zn Comp.					
					40.0 NR
(8) Half brick tree guard — Zn Comp.					
					40.0 NR
(9) P/L of Typical MMS sign for mandatory sign board with logo — Zn Comp.					
					3.0 Nos.

Continuation

318810

22.5.33	10.10	24	1000 (1000)	
4.10.33	10.10	24	1000 (1000)	

5th on A/c Bill
25
Abstract of cost
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/F of Working bench wood pillars - 211 loop 0.80 km P - (15) @ Rs 3185.20/km Rs 25483.00					
② Cleaning & grubbing road land & inclining uprooting - 211 loop 0.28 Hec P - (15) @ Rs 51137.38/Hec Rs 14318.00					
③ Cost of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - loop 553.22 m P - (24) / lead 100m @ Rs 148.25/m - Rs 82370.00					
2188.00 m ³ P - (23) Subgrade @ Rs 192.15/m ³ - Rs 420,380.00					
④ Cost of G.S.D by providing well graded materials - 211 loop 654.48 m ³ P - (16) @ Rs 1761.47/m ³ - Rs 11,58,083.00					
⑤ P/F spreading 2 loops cting with G+3 - 211 loop 226.34 m ³ P - (16) @ Rs 2291.18/m ³ - Rs 5,18,586.00					
⑥ P/A P/over cost with bitu men emulsion - loop 3017.87 m ³ P - (50) Continuation @ Rs 43.08/m ³ - Rs 1,30,010.00					
					Rs 23,49,230.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
				RT Rs 31,28,998.00
With - 211 Comp.				
3.0 NB P-22 600mm x 100mm				
				QR 3387.78 / each
				Rs 10,163.20
2.0 NB P-22 600mm x 100mm				
				QR 4568.00 / each
				Rs 9136.20
3.0 NB P-22 800 x 600mm				
				QR 6398.98 / each
				Rs 12,798.20
2.0 NB P-22 800 x 450mm				
				QR 4447.28 / each
				Rs 8895.20
(12/20) P/L of hot applied ther.				
mod plastic compound - comp.				
160.0 m ² P-22				
				QR 721.91 / m ²
				Rs 1,15,506.20
(13/23) P/L of tree by				
the road sides - comp.				
40.0 NB P-22				
				QR 819.92 / each
				Rs 32,797.20
(14/24) Half brick circular				
tree guard - 211 comp.				
40.0 NB P-22				
				QR 1566.34 / each
				Rs 62,654.20
(15/26) P/L of typical MMS				
conformity by 2602.00				
with log - 211 comp.				
2.0 NB P-16				
3.0 NB P-22				
5.0 Nos QR 9226.08 / each				
				Rs 46,131.20

Continuation

34,27,078.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs. 34,27,078 = "
Add 12% GST					Rs. 4,11,249 = "
Add 1% L.Cess					Rs. 34,271 = "
Add 2% surcharge					Rs. 64,352 = "
					Rs. 34,27,078 = "
					Rs. 39,36,950 = "
less 28.99% below					
25 per 29.99 percent					Rs. 10,62,583 = "
					Rs. 28,87,367 = "
Previous Payment					
upto 4/3/11					Rs. 17,56,134 = "
					Rs. 11,31,233 = "
<i>14/11/23</i>					<i>undp</i>
					<i>14/11/23</i>